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Rollerski race Smeceres sila balva
Sprint final MEN F

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis (LAT)
T.D. ASSISTANT IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE BERZINS Normunds (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 153 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 17 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 20 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 10 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1100 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.01/1.1

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 28,0°C

LIST n°820

Smeceress silsSmeceress silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

27.06.2020  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Smeceres sils, Madona LAT2277.000  /  27.06.2020 at 16:07  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  Men  

Final

1 2 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 1 1:45.10

2 1 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 2 1:44.62

3 5 3550237 BERNANS Edgars 1986 LAT LSPA 3 1:46.91

4 4 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 1:46.45

5 6 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT SS Arkadija 5 1:51.62

6 3 3550024 BRANTS Arturs 1986 LAT SBK Cesis 6 1:45.43

1/2 Final

7 7 3550205 UPENS Reinis Matiss 2000 LAT CPSS 4 1:53.37

8 8 3550219 AKMENTINS Uvis 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 1:53.69

9 9 3550235 TINUSS Arturs 2002 LAT CPSS 5 1:56.63

10 10 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT SS Arkadija 5 1:58.72

11 11 3550230 STREIPA Edgars 2003 LAT SS Arkadija 6 2:15.75

Not classified

110 3550236 RUTKOVSKIS Roberts 2002 LAT CPSS Did Not Start
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Rollerski race Smeceres sila balva
Sprint final WOMEN F

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis (LAT)
T.D. ASSISTANT IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE BERZINS Normunds (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 153 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 17 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 20 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 10 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1100 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.01/1.1

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 28,0°C

LIST n°820

Smeceress silsSmeceress silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

27.06.2020  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Smeceres sils, Madona LAT2278.000  /  27.06.2020 at 13:28  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  Women  

Final

1 1 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT Madonas BJSS 1 1:58.50

2 2 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT SS Arkadija 2 2:04.91

3 3 3395131 KAASIKU Kaidy 2001 EST Ambla Sportclub 3 2:10.46

4 7 3555086 KRUMINA Kima 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 2:30.20

5 4 3395132 KAASIKU Keidy 2001 EST Ambla Sportclub 5 2:15.35

6 6 3395165 SAAR Eva-Maria 2002 EST KF Skiclub 6 2:22.52

1/2 Final

7 5 3555087 PRIEDE Marta Klera 2002 LAT CPSS 4 2:18.96

8 8 3555089 SMITE Alina 2002 LAT CPSS 5 2:35.74

9 9 3555101 VALSKA Ieva 2003 LAT CPSS 6 2:39.43
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Rollerski race Smeceres sila balva
Sprint final V16 F

Official ranking

Smeceress silsSmeceress silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

27.06.2020  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Smeceres sils, Madona 27.06.2020 at 16:19  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V16  

Final

1 125 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 1 1:48.84

2 129 UPENIEKS Rainers 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 2 1:53.02

3 123 BĪRĪTIS Bruno 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 1:55.61

4 130 SINĀTS Gustavs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 1:54.26

5 122 VĪTOLIŅŠ Audris Odo 2005 LAT Ogre OK/SC 5 2:06.73

6 127 ŽMUROVS Artūrs 2004 LAT ANSS 6 2:15.60

1/2 Final

7 124 FRĪDVALDS Edgars 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 2:11.81

8 128 JANOVSKIS Kārlis Ernests 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 2:14.89

9 126 ĀBOLIŅŠ Raivo 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 5 2:21.76

10 121 BERĢIS Niks 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 5 2:24.83

11 131 CIRCENS Ēriks 2004 LAT Viļakas novada BJSS 6 2:29.24
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Rollerski race Smeceres sila balva
Sprint final S16 F

Official ranking

Smeceress silsSmeceress silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

27.06.2020  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Smeceres sils, Madona 27.06.2020 at 16:15  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S16  

Final

1 16 VOLFA Estere 2005 LAT CPSS 1 2:16.21

2 21 BLEIDELE Elza 2005 LAT CPSS 2 2:15.53

3 15 BĒRZIŅA Katrīna 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 2:21.86

4 19 SLOTIŅA Elizabete 2005 LAT Mazsalacas vsk 4 2:18.52

5 17 ZAURIŅA Monta 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 5 2:24.33

6 20 PENCE Jolanta 2004 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 6 2:19.30

Qualifying

7 18 OSMANE Adriana 2005 LAT SS"Arkādija" 2:24.78
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Rollerski race Smeceres sila balva
Sprint final V14 F

Official ranking

Smeceress silsSmeceress silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

27.06.2020  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Smeceres sils, Madona 27.06.2020 at 16:22  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V14  

Final

1 134 PLOTKA Ernests 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 1 1:55.68

2 140 BILĀNS Bruno 2007 LAT SSS 2 2:05.11

3 136 SKOLNIEKS Jēkabs 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" 3 2:09.16

4 147 JEKIMOVS Ernests 2006 LAT Cēsu pilsētas sporta skola 4 2:09.51

5 149 IGAVIŅŠ Artūrs Filips 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 5 2:13.19

6 141 SILIŅŠ Lūkass 2007 LAT Ogre OK/SC 6 2:22.14

1/2 Final

7 143 CELMS Martins Kristers 2007 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 4 2:15.09

8 144 KRŪMIŅŠ Kaspars 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 2:18.94

9 139 MEIJERS Miks 2007 LAT SS"Arkādija" 5 2:14.40

10 148 CIRCENS Indriķis Ints 2007 LAT Viļakas novada BJSS 5 2:20.61

11 145 PLOTKA Aleksis 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 6 2:25.66

12 142 DRAUDVILA Andris 2011 LTU ind Did Not Start 2:16.93

Qualifying

13 137 KALNIŅŠ Dāvis 2007 LAT Siguldas sporta skola 2:29.57

14 146 STEPE Adrians 2007 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2:55.47

15 135 ŽĪGURS Renārs 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 3:27.88

Not classified

138 CIRPONS Arvis 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS Did Not Start
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Rollerski race Smeceres sila balva
Sprint final S14 F

Official ranking

Smeceress silsSmeceress silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

27.06.2020  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Smeceres sils, Madona 27.06.2020 at 16:20  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S14  

Final

1 25 KAPARKALĒJA Linda 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 1 2:12.44

2 24 BLEIDELE Stella 2007 LAT CPSS 2 2:21.49

3 27 VĪGANTE Lauma 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 2:32.20

4 34 OZOLIŅA Patrīcija 2007 LAT Cēsis 4 2:28.70

5 26 KOLNA Keita Patrīcija 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 5 2:26.17

6 30 KURCIŠA Viktorija 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" 6 2:37.26

1/2 Final

7 35 BERKOLDE Anna Nikola 2007 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 4 2:40.63

8 29 ZARIŅA Amanda Reilija 2007 LAT SS"Arkādija" 4 2:43.26

9 32 BERKOLDE Gerda Asnāte 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 5 2:47.53

10 28 SPRIŅĢE Rasa 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" 5 2:49.99

11 31 SKRIDE Letīcija Anna 2007 LAT CPSS 6 2:50.47

Not classified

33 VECKALNIŅA Madara 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS Did Not Start
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Rollerski race Smeceres sila balva
Sprint qualification F

Official ranking

Smeceress silsSmeceress silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

27.06.2020  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Smeceres sils, Madona 27.06.2020 at 16:53  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Club Year Nation Time Gap

  V12     800 m (400 m x 2)  

1 166 RAUDZIŅŠ Rūdolfs CPSS 2008 LAT 1:53.44

2 161 ZĀLĪTIS Armands Madonas BJSS 2008 LAT 2:06.60 13.16

3 159 ŠKAĻIKOVS Alekss Madonas BJSS 2008 LAT 2:06.76 13.32

4 152 BĒRZIŅŠ Ginters Madonas BJSS 2009 LAT 2:09.40 15.96

5 155 SKRIDE Ernests CPSS 2009 LAT 2:15.99 22.55

6 154 VUŠKĀNS Valts 2009 LAT 2:27.04 33.60

7 157 ŠTEINBERGS Roberts MADONAS BJSS 2008 LAT 2:28.80 35.36

8 160 SALMIŅŠ Matīss Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2008 LAT 2:30.04 36.60

9 156 ĻITVINS Edvīns Madonas BJSS 2008 LAT 2:30.07 36.63

10 162 PAVLOVS Toms Madonas BJSS 2008 LAT 2:34.22 40.78

11 167 LAZDUPS Renārs Madonas BJSS 2009 LAT 2:47.11 53.67

12 158 TATKINS Daniils Madonas BJSS 2009 LAT 2:51.87 58.43

13 165 PAVĀRS Matīss Madonas BJSS 2009 LAT 2:55.57 1:02.13

14 168 IVANOVS Raitis MADONAS BJSS 2009 LAT 2:59.79 1:06.35

15 163 JANKOVIČS Roberts MADONAS BJSS 2009 LAT 3:52.11 1:58.67

Did Not Start (2)

153 VESTFĀLS Kārlis Madonas BJSS 2009 LAT

164 VESTFĀLS Kārlis Hārdijs Madonas BJSS 2009 LAT

  S12     800 m (400 m x 2)  

1 41 ZAĶE Amēlija CPSS 2008 LAT 2:06.20

2 46 ŠMITE Karlīna Keita Cēsis 2008 LAT 2:13.12 6.92

3 42 UPENIECE Ance Madonas BJSS 2008 LAT 2:23.39 17.19

4 49 PLĀTE Alise Madonas BJSS 2009 LAT 2:27.25 21.05

5 51 LŪSE Undīne Madonas BJSS 2008 LAT 2:30.38 24.18

6 52 MIGLONE Luīze Madonas BJSS 2009 LAT 2:33.28 27.08

7 45 ROŠTOKA Helēna Madonas BJSS 2008 LAT 2:33.39 27.19

8 50 KRĒMERE Kerija Madonas BJSS 2009 LAT 2:33.80 27.60

9 43 ŠĶĒLE Dārta Madonas BJSS 2009 LAT 2:40.23 34.03

10 53 NAGLE Rēzija Madonas BJSS 2008 LAT 3:15.41 1:09.21

11 44 ROMULE Sanda MADONAS BJSS 2009 LAT 3:55.90 1:49.70

Did Not Start (2)

47 BEĶERE Lāsma Marta Madonas BJSS 2009 LAT

48 KOLOMEGINA Sindija Madonas BJSS 2009 LAT

  V10     400 m  

1 191 DRAUDVILA Andris GAVAITIS 2011 LTU 1:05.25

2 183 ASARIS Edgars Aivo Madonas BJSS 2010 LAT 1:15.78 10.53



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Rollerski race Smeceres sila balva

Sprint qualification F

Official ranking

Smeceress silsSmeceress silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

27.06.2020  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Smeceres sils, Madona 27.06.2020 at 16:53  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Club Year Nation Time Gap

3 175 BILĀNS Leo SSS 2010 LAT 1:16.04 10.79

4 184 ZAĶIS Artūrs CPSS 2011 LAT 1:18.29 13.04

5 187 BEKASOVS Everts Madonas BJSS 2010 LAT 1:24.81 19.56

6 181 BĀKULIS Mārtiņš Madonas BJSS 2010 LAT 1:27.81 22.56

7 188 GLĀZNIEKS Mārcis Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2010 LAT 1:33.13 27.88

8 178 KRAMEROVSKIS Edvards Madonas BJSS 2011 LAT 1:37.84 32.59

9 192 BRUŽS Kristiāns Madonas BJSS 2011 LAT 1:39.08 33.83

10 177 SALMIŅŠ Miķelis Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2011 LAT 1:40.97 35.72

11 190 TRODS Tomass Madonas BJSS 2012 LAT 1:42.28 37.03

12 176 GALIBECKIS Raivis Madonas BJSS 2010 LAT 1:42.93 37.68

13 174 PODIŅŠ Krišjānis Mazsalacas vsk 2011 LAT 1:44.49 39.24

14 182 ŠĶITOVS Maksims Madonas BJSS 2012 LAT 1:45.15 39.90

15 173 LUKAŠEVICS Gustavs Madonas BJSS 2012 LAT 1:52.31 47.06

16 172 STEPE Dāvids Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2011 LAT 1:52.72 47.47

17 180 MERŽVINSKIS Adrians Madonas BJSS 2010 LAT 1:54.52 49.27

18 185 OŠENIEKS Edgars Madonas BJSS 2011 LAT 1:54.75 49.50

19 193 LABUCIS Eduards Madonas BJSS 2013 LAT 1:56.78 51.53

20 189 GALIBECKIS Varis Madonas BJSS 2012 LAT 1:58.27 53.02

21 171 PODIŅŠ Jēkabs Mazsalacas vsk 2013 LAT 2:05.63 1:00.38

22 179 SVALBS Ralfs MADONAS BJSS 2011 LAT 2:08.72 1:03.47

Did Not Start (1)

186 JANKOVIČS Gustavs MADONAS BJSS 2011 LAT

  S10     400 m  

1 65 GRUDULE Sabīne Madonas BJSS 2010 LAT 1:16.40

2 62 RUĻUKA Dārta Madonas BJSS 2011 LAT 1:23.87 7.47

3 61 OZOLIŅA Elizabete Keita Madonas BJSS 2010 LAT 1:31.07 14.67

4 58 ŽĪGURE Marta Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2010 LAT 1:41.67 25.27

5 64 MĀLNIECE Sabīne Madonas BJSS 2011 LAT 1:42.38 25.98

6 57 ĻITVINA Megija Madonas BJSS 2011 LAT 2:01.26 44.86

7 59 INDRIKSONE Meldra Madonas BJSS 2012 LAT 2:03.56 47.16

8 63 MĀLNIECE Undīne Madonas BJSS 2011 LAT 2:08.52 52.12

9 56 KRAUKLE Patrīcija Madonas BJSS 2014 LAT 2:37.48 1:21.08

Did Not Start (1)

60 BIKOVA Aleksandra Madonas BJSS 2011 LAT
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Rollerski race Smeceres sila balva
Sprint qualification MEN F

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis (LAT)
T.D. ASSISTANT IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE BERZINS Normunds (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 153 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 17 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 20 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 10 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1100 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.01/1.1

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 28,0°C

LIST n°820     APPLIED PENALTY: 190,19               CALCULATED PENALTY: 190,19 F = 1200

Records : 19 At Start : 18      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 18

Smeceress silsSmeceress silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

27.06.2020  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Smeceres sils, Madona LAT2275.000  /  27.06.2020 at 15:55  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  Men

1 103 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:44.62 190,19

2 101 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:45.10 0.48 195,70

3 108 3550024 BRANTS Arturs 1986 LAT SBK Cesis 1:45.43 0.81 199,48

4 102 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:46.45 1.83 211,18

5 112 3550237 BERNANS Edgars 1986 LAT LSPA 1:46.91 2.29 216,46

6 118 BIŠERS Rūdis Rūdolfs 2005 LAT CPSS 1:51.35 6.73 267,38

7 109 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT SS Arkadija 1:51.62 7.00 270,48

8 104 3550205 UPENS Reinis Matiss 2000 LAT CPSS 1:53.37 8.75 290,55

9 105 3550219 AKMENTINS Uvis 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:53.69 9.07 294,22

10 107 3550235 TINUSS Arturs 2002 LAT CPSS 1:56.63 12.01 327,95

11 115 LOŠINS Ričards 2005 LAT CPSS 1:57.42 12.80 337,01

12 106 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT SS Arkadija 1:58.72 14.10 351,92

13 119 ZAĶIS Emīls 2005 LAT CPSS 1:59.78 15.16 364,08

14 116 VOSELS Raivis 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:08.02 23.40 458,59

15 111 3550230 STREIPA Edgars 2003 LAT SS Arkadija 2:15.75 31.13 547,25

16 113 GALVANS Gustavs 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2:21.93 37.31 618,14

17 114 RĀVIŅŠ Andris 2003 LAT ANSS 2:35.67 51.05 775,74

18 117 PAĻUGA Rolands 2001 LAT ANSS 2:39.61 54.99 820,93

Did Not Start (1)

110 3550236 RUTKOVSKIS Roberts 2002 LAT CPSS
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Rollerski race Smeceres sila balva
Sprint qualification WOMEN F

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis (LAT)
T.D. ASSISTANT IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE BERZINS Normunds (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 153 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 17 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 20 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 10 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1100 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.01/1.1

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 28,0°C

LIST n°820     APPLIED PENALTY: 150,79               CALCULATED PENALTY: 150,79 F = 1200

Records : 11 At Start : 11      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 11

Smeceress silsSmeceress silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

27.06.2020  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Smeceres sils, Madona LAT2276.000  /  27.06.2020 at 15:54  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  Women

1 3 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:58.50 150,79

2 4 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT SS Arkadija 2:04.91 6.41 215,70

3 1 3395131 KAASIKU Kaidy 2001 EST Ambla Sportclub 2:10.46 11.96 271,90

4 2 3395132 KAASIKU Keidy 2001 EST Ambla Sportclub 2:15.35 16.85 321,42

5 5 3555087 PRIEDE Marta Klera 2002 LAT CPSS 2:18.96 20.46 357,98

6 7 3395165 SAAR Eva-Maria 2002 EST KF Skiclub 2:22.52 24.02 394,03

7 10 BALODE Sonora 2002 LAT ANSS 2:29.61 31.11 465,83

8 6 3555086 KRUMINA Kima 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:30.20 31.70 471,80

9 11 JERMACĀNE Ērika 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2:34.02 35.52 510,49

10 9 3555089 SMITE Alina 2002 LAT CPSS 2:35.74 37.24 527,90

11 8 3555101 VALSKA Ieva 2003 LAT CPSS 2:39.43 40.93 565,27
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Rollerski race Smeceres sila balva
Sprint qualification F

Official ranking

Smeceress silsSmeceress silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

27.06.2020  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Smeceres sils, Madona 27.06.2020 at 16:53  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Club Year Nation Time Gap

  V16     1,1 km  

1 125 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs Madonas BJSS 2004 LAT 1:48.84

2 129 UPENIEKS Rainers Madonas BJSS 2005 LAT 1:53.02 4.18

3 130 SINĀTS Gustavs Madonas BJSS 2004 LAT 1:54.26 5.42

4 123 BĪRĪTIS Bruno Madonas BJSS 2005 LAT 1:55.61 6.77

5 122 VĪTOLIŅŠ Audris Odo Ogre OK/SC 2005 LAT 2:06.73 17.89

6 124 FRĪDVALDS Edgars Madonas BJSS 2004 LAT 2:11.81 22.97

7 128 JANOVSKIS Kārlis Ernests Madonas BJSS 2004 LAT 2:14.89 26.05

8 127 ŽMUROVS Artūrs ANSS 2004 LAT 2:15.60 26.76

9 126 ĀBOLIŅŠ Raivo Gulbenes BJSS 2005 LAT 2:21.76 32.92

10 121 BERĢIS Niks Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2005 LAT 2:24.83 35.99

11 131 CIRCENS Ēriks Viļakas novada BJSS 2004 LAT 2:29.24 40.40

  S16     1,1 km  

1 21 BLEIDELE Elza CPSS 2005 LAT 2:15.53

2 16 VOLFA Estere CPSS 2005 LAT 2:16.21 0.68

3 19 SLOTIŅA Elizabete Mazsalacas vsk 2005 LAT 2:18.52 2.99

4 20 PENCE Jolanta Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2004 LAT 2:19.30 3.77

5 15 BĒRZIŅA Katrīna Madonas BJSS 2004 LAT 2:21.86 6.33

6 17 ZAURIŅA Monta Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2005 LAT 2:24.33 8.80

7 18 OSMANE Adriana SS"Arkādija" 2005 LAT 2:24.78 9.25

  V14     1,1 km  

1 134 PLOTKA Ernests Madonas BJSS 2007 LAT 1:55.68

2 140 BILĀNS Bruno SSS 2007 LAT 2:05.11 9.43

3 136 SKOLNIEKS Jēkabs SS"Arkādija" 2006 LAT 2:09.16 13.48

4 147 JEKIMOVS Ernests Cēsu pilsētas sporta skola 2006 LAT 2:09.51 13.83

5 149 IGAVIŅŠ Artūrs Filips Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2006 LAT 2:13.19 17.51

6 139 MEIJERS Miks SS"Arkādija" 2007 LAT 2:14.40 18.72

7 143 CELMS Martins Kristers Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2007 LAT 2:15.09 19.41

8 142 DRAUDVILA Andris ind 2011 LTU 2:16.93 21.25

9 144 KRŪMIŅŠ Kaspars Madonas BJSS 2007 LAT 2:18.94 23.26

10 148 CIRCENS Indriķis Ints Viļakas novada BJSS 2007 LAT 2:20.61 24.93

11 141 SILIŅŠ Lūkass Ogre OK/SC 2007 LAT 2:22.14 26.46

12 145 PLOTKA Aleksis Madonas BJSS 2007 LAT 2:25.66 29.98

13 137 KALNIŅŠ Dāvis Siguldas sporta skola 2007 LAT 2:29.57 33.89

14 146 STEPE Adrians Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2007 LAT 2:55.47 59.79

15 135 ŽĪGURS Renārs Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2006 LAT 3:27.88 1:32.20

Did Not Start (1)

138 CIRPONS Arvis Madonas BJSS 2007 LAT
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Rollerski race Smeceres sila balva

Sprint qualification F

Official ranking

Smeceress silsSmeceress silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

27.06.2020  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Smeceres sils, Madona 27.06.2020 at 16:53  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Club Year Nation Time Gap

  S14     1,1 km  

1 25 KAPARKALĒJA Linda Madonas BJSS 2006 LAT 2:12.44

2 24 BLEIDELE Stella CPSS 2007 LAT 2:21.49 9.05

3 26 KOLNA Keita Patrīcija Madonas BJSS 2007 LAT 2:26.17 13.73

4 34 OZOLIŅA Patrīcija Cēsis 2007 LAT 2:28.70 16.26

5 27 VĪGANTE Lauma Madonas BJSS 2006 LAT 2:32.20 19.76

6 30 KURCIŠA Viktorija SS"Arkādija" 2006 LAT 2:37.26 24.82

7 35 BERKOLDE Anna Nikola Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2007 LAT 2:40.63 28.19

8 29 ZARIŅA Amanda Reilija SS"Arkādija" 2007 LAT 2:43.26 30.82

9 32 BERKOLDE Gerda Asnāte Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 2006 LAT 2:47.53 35.09

10 28 SPRIŅĢE Rasa SS"Arkādija" 2006 LAT 2:49.99 37.55

11 31 SKRIDE Letīcija Anna CPSS 2007 LAT 2:50.47 38.03

Did Not Start (1)

33 VECKALNIŅA Madara Madonas BJSS 2006 LAT
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Rollerski race Smeceres sila balva
Sprint final MEN F

Results

Smeceress silsSmeceress silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

27.06.2020  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Smeceres sils, Madona LAT2277.000  /  27.06.2020 at 16:11  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

* (LAT2277.000)

Run 1

5 BERNANS Edgars LAT 1 1:46.30

1 KAPARKALEJS Lauris LAT 2 1:46.32

4 BISENIEKS Ilvars LAT 3 1:46.49

7 UPENS Reinis Matiss LAT 4 1:49.96

10 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs LAT 5 2:00.93

Final

2 SAULITIS Niks LAT 1 1:38.97

1 KAPARKALEJS Lauris LAT 2 1:42.01

5 BERNANS Edgars LAT 3 1:43.27

4 BISENIEKS Ilvars LAT 4 1:43.73

6 KRAMPE Bruno LAT 5 1:43.87

Run 2 3 BRANTS Arturs LAT 6 1:52.53

2 SAULITIS Niks LAT 1 1:49.70

6 KRAMPE Bruno LAT 2 1:52.62

3 BRANTS Arturs LAT 3 1:53.11

8 AKMENTINS Uvis LAT 4 1:54.47

9 TINUSS Arturs LAT 5 1:56.96

11 STREIPA Edgars LAT 6 2:28.84
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Rollerski race Smeceres sila balva
Sprint final WOMEN F

Results

Smeceress silsSmeceress silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

27.06.2020  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Smeceres sils, Madona LAT2278.000  /  27.06.2020 at 16:11  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

* (LAT2278.000)

Run 1

1 AUZINA Kitija LAT 1 2:03.99

7 KRUMINA Kima LAT 2 2:13.42

4 KAASIKU Keidy EST 3 2:14.30

5 PRIEDE Marta Klera LAT 4 2:20.65

Final

1 AUZINA Kitija LAT 1 1:54.61

2 KRAMPE Samanta LAT 2 2:00.99

3 KAASIKU Kaidy EST 3 2:09.37

7 KRUMINA Kima LAT 4 2:12.74

4 KAASIKU Keidy EST 5 2:14.81

Run 2 6 SAAR Eva-Maria EST 6 2:16.95

3 KAASIKU Kaidy EST 1 2:12.91

2 KRAMPE Samanta LAT 2 2:13.01

6 SAAR Eva-Maria EST 3 2:19.15

8 SMITE Alina LAT 5 2:26.78

9 VALSKA Ieva LAT 6 2:27.87
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Rollerski race Smeceres sila balva
Sprint final V16 F

Results

Smeceress silsSmeceress silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

27.06.2020  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Smeceres sils, Madona 27.06.2020 at 16:20  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

Run 1

125 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs LAT 1 1:59.90

123 BĪRĪTIS Bruno LAT 2 2:00.43

122 VĪTOLIŅŠ Audris Odo LAT 3 2:05.14

128 JANOVSKIS Kārlis Ernests LAT 4 2:10.51

121 BERĢIS Niks LAT 5 2:25.89

Final

125 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs LAT 1 1:47.12

129 UPENIEKS Rainers LAT 2 1:48.80

123 BĪRĪTIS Bruno LAT 3 1:50.51

130 SINĀTS Gustavs LAT 4 1:50.62

122 VĪTOLIŅŠ Audris Odo LAT 5 2:03.00

Run 2 127 ŽMUROVS Artūrs LAT 6 2:10.12

129 UPENIEKS Rainers LAT 1 2:04.30

130 SINĀTS Gustavs LAT 2 2:05.46

127 ŽMUROVS Artūrs LAT 3 2:07.62

124 FRĪDVALDS Edgars LAT 4 2:08.10

126 ĀBOLIŅŠ Raivo LAT 5 2:15.24

131 CIRCENS Ēriks LAT 6 2:27.74
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Rollerski race Smeceres sila balva
Sprint final S16 F

Results

Smeceress silsSmeceress silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

27.06.2020  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Smeceres sils, Madona 27.06.2020 at 16:15  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

Run 1

16 VOLFA Estere LAT 1 2:10.53

21 BLEIDELE Elza LAT 2 2:10.93

15 BĒRZIŅA Katrīna LAT 3 2:12.22

19 SLOTIŅA Elizabete LAT 4 2:14.33

17 ZAURIŅA Monta LAT 5 2:18.22

20 PENCE Jolanta LAT 6 2:20.93
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Rollerski race Smeceres sila balva
Sprint final V14 F

Results

Smeceress silsSmeceress silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

27.06.2020  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Smeceres sils, Madona 27.06.2020 at 16:22  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

Run 1

134 PLOTKA Ernests LAT 1 1:58.25

147 JEKIMOVS Ernests LAT 2 2:04.23

149 IGAVIŅŠ Artūrs Filips LAT 3 2:07.12

143 CELMS Martins Kristers LAT 4 2:11.94

148 CIRCENS Indriķis Ints LAT 5 2:23.51

145 PLOTKA Aleksis LAT 6 2:27.92 Final

134 PLOTKA Ernests LAT 1 1:57.31

140 BILĀNS Bruno LAT 2 1:58.77
136 SKOLNIEKS Jēkabs LAT 3 2:01.05

147 JEKIMOVS Ernests LAT 4 2:01.41

149 IGAVIŅŠ Artūrs Filips LAT 5 2:09.71

Run 2 141 SILIŅŠ Lūkass LAT 6 2:21.56

140 BILĀNS Bruno LAT 1 2:00.22

136 SKOLNIEKS Jēkabs LAT 2 2:08.69

141 SILIŅŠ Lūkass LAT 3 2:14.47
144 KRŪMIŅŠ Kaspars LAT 4 2:16.67
139 MEIJERS Miks LAT 5 2:36.79

142 DRAUDVILA Andris LTU Did Not Start 2:16.93
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Rollerski race Smeceres sila balva
Sprint final S14 F

Results

Smeceress silsSmeceress silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

27.06.2020  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Smeceres sils, Madona 27.06.2020 at 16:21  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

Run 1

25 KAPARKALĒJA Linda LAT 1 2:20.90

34 OZOLIŅA Patrīcija LAT 2 2:22.74

27 VĪGANTE Lauma LAT 3 2:28.04

35 BERKOLDE Anna Nikola LAT 4 2:32.17

28 SPRIŅĢE Rasa LAT 5 2:38.80

Final

25 KAPARKALĒJA Linda LAT 1 2:10.12

24 BLEIDELE Stella LAT 2 2:12.28

27 VĪGANTE Lauma LAT 3 2:12.60

34 OZOLIŅA Patrīcija LAT 4 2:22.31

26 KOLNA Keita Patrīcija LAT 5 2:24.82

Run 2 30 KURCIŠA Viktorija LAT 6 2:34.67

24 BLEIDELE Stella LAT 1 2:19.59

26 KOLNA Keita Patrīcija LAT 2 2:21.70

30 KURCIŠA Viktorija LAT 3 2:28.56

29 ZARIŅA Amanda Reilija LAT 4 2:35.26

32 BERKOLDE Gerda Asnāte LAT 5 2:46.08

31 SKRIDE Letīcija Anna LAT 6 2:54.33


